


MK-VTS/50 FLOOR SCRAPER PARTS LIST

1 CHASSIS/MK-VTS/50 PG-10128 1
2 WASHER/FLAT 1/2" GB STL 500160 2
3 PIVOT PLATE ASSEMBLY/MK-VTS/50 PG-10126 1
4 HANDLE WELDMENT / MK-VTS/50 PG-10131 1
5 WHEEL LEG 06-500-25 2
6 SCR/CAP HEX 1/2"-13 X 1.25" 5002200 2
7 1/2"-13 NYLOX NUT 05-78108 2
8 WASHER/FLAT 5/8" GB 5001070 2
9 AXLE WELDMENT / MK-VTS/50 06-500-30 1
10 COLLAR, 1.13"OD X .625" ID X .50" WIDE CP-10100 1
1 ADJUSTMENT T-BAR WELDMENT 06-550-4 1
12 8" REAR WHEEL, 8" OD X 5/8" HUB X 1-7/8" WIDE 06-500-29 2
13 ADJUSTMENT SHAFT WELDMENT/MK-VTS/50 PG-10127 1
14 COLLAR, 1-1/2" X 7/8" ID X .55" WIDE CP-10099 1
15 AXLE ADJUSTMENT KNOB /MK-VTS/50 CP-10098 1
16 PIVOT BRKT COVER 06-550 2
17 FRONT COUNTER WEIGHT/MK-VTS/50 PA-10607 1
18 SHOCK ABSORBER/60 DURO NEOPRENE/MK-VTS/50 06-505-102 4
19 MOTOR/ELECTRIC 1HP, 60HZ 06-550-10 1
20 WASHER/LOCK 3/8" 5001150 9
21 SCR/CAP HEX 3/16" - 16 X 2.00" G5 STL 5002000 4
22 SCR/CAP HEX 0.375 - 16 X 1.000 G5 STL 800771 1
23 CUTTING HEAD / MK-VTS/50 PA-10622 1
24 FLANGE BEARING /2 BOLT 06-5280-6 1
25 SCR/CAP HEX .375 -16 X 1.250" G5 STL 5007680 2
26 NUT, HEX, SFL, 5/16 - 18 5000810 8
27 TOOL HOLDER WELDMENT / MK-VTS/50 PG-10130 1
28 SCR/CAP HEX .375 - 16 X .75" GS STL 5001190 2
29 WASHER/LOCK 1/4" 500930 7
30 .375-16 X 1.00" THUMB SCREW FLT POINT 800766 2
32 SCR/CAP HEX .250 - 20 X .625" G5 STL 5001730 8
33 HANDLE/GRIP 4.5 LONG X 7/8: ID P004024 2
34 PANEL/ELEC. CONTROL - MK-VTS/50 120V/60HZ P004942 1
35 PLATE, SWITCH COVER PLATE / MK-VTS/50 PA-10544 1
36 ECCENTRIC / MK-VTS/50 06-550-101 1
37 PLATE/SERIAL-NUMBER USF/SAWTEC 05-55501 1
38 DECAL/WARING-EYE AND EAR PROTECTION 05-65643 1
39 DECAL /120 VOLT 05-65647 1
40 DECAL/ DO NOT USE EQUIPMENT TO FILTER P004118 1
41 DECAL/MADE IN USA P001420 2
42 NUT, HEX, CL, 3/8 - 16 153522 2

23



43 VINYL COATED LOOP STRAP FOR 1/2" OD 800756 2
44 MANUAL-MK-VTS/50 167790 1
45 30L X 16W X 19.5H DBL WALL W/HANDLES SHIPPING BOX CP-10122 1
46 TUBE/MANUAL P003235 1
47 BOTTOM COVER / MK-VTS/50 PA-10599 1






